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NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0927466078

1316804689

0908916984

1203945181

0922310446

0910063296

1203908510

0925973901

0924342934

0924360407

0922373170

ALCIVAR GRANIZO, BILLY HILTON

ALMEIDA PINARGOTE, MONICA MONSERRATE

AVILES ESTRADA, MARIA AUXILIADORA

DIAZ YARLEQUE, DAMIAN JOFFRE

ESPINOZA BERMEO, CARLOS GEOVANNY

FORERO MADERO, ANDRES ALFONSO

GRANDA VILLALBA, GLENDA ENRIQUETA

HOLGUIN EDUARTE, ESTHER ANDREA

MOSQUERA HADATTY, JONATHAN JOSUE

SANTACRUZ CRIOLLO, ADRIANA ROSA

UBILLA CARPIO, JORGE ENRIQUE
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TOTAL DE ESTUDIANTES: 11
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